Position

District Attorney
Sheriff-Coroner

Tax Collector-Treasurer
Auditor-Controller
Assessor

County Clerk-Recorder

Dist 4 Supervisor Board Of
Supervisor

Dist 4 Supervisor Board Of
Supervisor

Dist 2 Supervisor Board Of
Supervisor

Dist 3 Supervisor Board Of
Supervisor

Dist 1 Supervisor Board Of
Supervisor

Other Positions Held Employer

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Madera County

Madera County

Madera County

Madera County

Department /
Subdivision

District Attorney
Sheriff
Tax-Treasury
Auditor/Controller
Assessor
Clerk-Recorder

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Total Wages

$172,198
$158,387
$142,101
$138,638
$138,336
$138,233

$85,122

$82,303

$82,248

$78,041

$64,862

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,143
$77,431
$59,117
$19,750
$19,136
$51,777
$39,387

$33,694

$33,630

$25,571

$32,215



